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December 27, 2016

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
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ROUTE 1B
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 8 1 7

.00 - .25 00.25 10,353 23 5 18 24.35 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

25 - .29 00.04 10,353 1 1 6.62 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

29 - 40 00.11 17,030 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

40 - 41 00.01 17,030 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder

41 - .48 00.07 17,030 7 5 2 16.09 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder

48 - .68 00.20 17,030 5 3 2 4.02 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

.68 - .80 00.12 20,275 2 1 1 2.25 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

.80 - 1.24 00.44 20,275 24 6 18 7.37 MERCER 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.24 - 1.29 00.05 20,275 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
1.29 - 131 00.02 33,617 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
131 - 217 00.86 33,617 15 6 9 142 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
217 - 273 00.56 33,617 12 3 9 1.75 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

SUMMARY RT STAT 2.73 25,795 97 1 29 67 3.77
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 1T
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 70 20 50

.00 - .35 00.35 49,689 2 2 0.32 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

.35 - .67 00.32 71,241 11 2 9 1.32 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

.67 - .90 00.23 71,241 17 4 13 2.84 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

.90 - 1.05 00.15 68,424 2 2 0.53 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.05 - 1.30 00.25 68,424 22 3 19 3.52 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.30 - 1.72 00.42 51,182 44 14 30 5.61 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.72 - 220 00.48 51,182 17 1 16 1.90 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
220 - 227 00.07 42,689 12 1 3 8 11.00 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
227 - 231 00.04 42,689 5 2 3 8.02 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
231 - 274 00.43 42,689 28 7 21 4.18 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
274 - 411 01.37 42,689 90 1 20 69 4.22 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
411 - 4.35 00.24 6 1 5 HUDSON

SUMMARY RT STAT 4.35 51,470 326 2 79 245 3.99
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 1300 327 973
.60 - .90 00.30 52,607 8 8 1.39 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
90 - 1.23 00.33 52,607 14 3 11 221 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.23 - 1.28 00.05 60,614 1 1 0.90 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.28 - 1.65 00.37 60,614 18 4 14 2.20 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.65 - 1.70 00.05 60,614 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.70 - 175 00.05 50,249 1 1 1.09 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.75 - 250 00.75 50,249 7 2 5 0.51 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
250 - 3.20 00.70 39,440 3 1 2 0.30 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.20 - 3.49 00.29 39,440 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.49 - 3.85 00.36 33,478 20 7 13 455 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.85 - 4.40 00.55 33,478 4 1 3 0.60 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
440 - 5.40 01.00 40,028 19 3 16 1.30 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.40 - 5.47 00.07 40,028 4 4 3.91 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
547 - 5.68 00.21 40,028 3 3 0.98 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.68 - 5.70 00.02 40,028 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.70 - 5.96 00.26 68,687 16 5 11 245 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.96 - 6.96 01.00 68,687 50 15 35 1.99 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.96 - 7.01 00.05 68,687 2 2 1.60 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
701 - 755 00.54 68,687 14 5 9 1.03 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
755 - 7.80 00.25 68,687 23 7 16 3.67 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.80 - 8.02 00.22 81,140 7 1 6 1.07 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.02 - 8.03 00.01 81,140 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.03 - 8.35 00.32 81,140 48 9 39 5.06 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.35 - 10.94 02.59 81,140 199 37 162 259 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.94 - 11.06 00.12 76,010 8 2 6 240 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.06 - 11.47 00.41 76,010 121 28 93 10.64 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
11.47 - 11.96 00.49 74,908 59 15 44 4.40 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
11.96 - 12.07 00.11 74,908 26 6 20 8.64 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
12.07 - 12.20 00.13 74,908 20 2 18 5.63 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.20 - 12.90 00.70 68,914 25 6 19 1.42 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.90 - 14.00 01.10 58,721 21 4 17 0.89 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.00 - 14.06 00.06 51,275 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.06 - 14.12 00.06 51,275 7 4 3 6.23 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.12 - 1457 00.45 51,275 a7 13 34 5,58 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1457 - 15.85 01.28 51,275 47 13 34 1.96 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
15.85 - 16.47 00.62 53,600 34 4 30 2.80 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
16.47 - 17.09 00.62 53,600 100 29 71 8.24 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.09 - 18.00 00.91 53,600 72 18 54 4.04 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
18.00 - 20.10 02.10 54,768 161 40 121 3.84 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
20.10 - 20.52 00.42 62,446 23 5 18 240 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

2010 - 20.73 00.63 62,446 48 8 40 3.34 MIDDLESEX
20.52 - 21.02 00.50 62,446 55 9 46 4.83 MIDDLESEX
20.73 - 21.02 00.29 62,446 30 6 24 454 MIDDLESEX
21.02 - 21.38 00.36 62,446 20 6 14 2.44 MIDDLESEX
21.38 - 21.94 00.56 62,446 27 9 18 212 MIDDLESEX
21.94 - 2225 00.31 62,446 9 3 6 1.27 MIDDLESEX
2225 - 2250 00.25 62,446 34 11 23 597 MIDDLESEX
22,50 - 22.80 00.30 73,309 7 1 6 0.87 MIDDLESEX
22.80 - 23.00 00.20 73,309 2 1 1 0.37 MIDDLESEX
23.00 - 23.10 00.10 73,968 5 2 3 1.85 MIDDLESEX
23.10 - 23.90 00.80 73,968 19 4 15 0.88 MIDDLESEX
23.90 - 24.15 00.25 86,897 2 2 0.25 MIDDLESEX
24.15 - 24.80 00.65 86,897 18 2 16 0.87 MIDDLESEX
24.80 - 24.93 00.13 86,897 1 1 0.24 MIDDLESEX
2493 - 2575 00.82 105,118 15 4 11 0.48 MIDDLESEX
25.75 - 26.42 00.67 112,487 25 10 15 091 MIDDLESEX
26.42 - 26.61 00.19 112,487 14 2 12 1.79 MIDDLESEX
26.61 - 26.64 00.03 112,487 2 2 1.62 MIDDLESEX
26.64 - 27.19 00.55 106,227 7 7 0.33  MIDDLESEX
27.19 - 27.90 00.71 106,227 22 7 15 0.80 MIDDLESEX
27.90 - 2843 00.53 97,161 35 12 23 1.86 MIDDLESEX
28.43 - 28.49 00.06 97,161 4 2 2 1.88 MIDDLESEX
28.49 - 29.30 00.81 87,735 122 1 23 98 470  MIDDLESEX
29.30 - 29.38 00.08 77,753 5 3 2 2.20 MIDDLESEX
29.38 - 30.30 00.92 72,046 214 48 166 8.85 MIDDLESEX
30.30 - 31.25 00.95 62,927 38 7 31 1.74 MIDDLESEX
31.25 - 32.30 01.05 77,203 74 16 58 250 MIDDLESEX
32.30 - 3246 00.16 77,203 20 8 12 4.44  MIDDLESEX
32.46 - 3266 00.20 92,454 7 4 3 1.04 MIDDLESEX
32.66 - 33.12 00.46 92,454 56 10 46 3.61 MIDDLESEX
33.12 - 3381 00.69 92,454 134 35 99 575 MIDDLESEX
33.81 - 34.01 00.20 92,454 27 5 22 4.00 MIDDLESEX
34.01 - 3465 00.64 65,924 148 42 106 9.61 MIDDLESEX
34.65 - 35.45 00.80 65,924 99 23 76 514 MIDDLESEX
35.45 - 3550 00.05 65,924 1 1 0.83 MIDDLESEX
35.50 - 36.17 00.67 68,190 62 2 19 41 3.72 MIDDLESEX
36.17 - 36.42 00.25 39,534 9 3 6 2.49 MIDDLESEX
36.42 - 37.50 01.08 39,534 89 24 65 571 MIDDLESEX
37.50 - 38.34 00.84 59,548 28 9 19 1.53 MIDDLESEX
38.34 - 3850 00.16 59,548 17 2 15 4.89 UNION

38.50 - 38.85 00.35 59,548 3 3 0.39 UNION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
38.85 - 39.39 00.54 59,548 46 16 30 3.92  UNION
39.39 - 39.69 00.30 59,548 31 6 25 4.75 UNION
39.69 - 40.90 01.21 59,548 183 42 141 6.96 UNION
40.90 - 41.26 00.36 59,671 81 22 59 10.33  UNION
41.26 - 42.25 00.99 59,671 113 24 89 524 UNION
42.25 - 42.28 00.03 77,678 5 4 1 5.88 UNION
42.28 - 42.80 00.52 77,678 61 1 14 46 414  UNION
42.80 - 42.92 00.12 77,678 20 8 12 5.88 UNION
42.92 - 43.62 00.70 77,678 47 24 23 2.37  UNION
43.62 - 43.74 00.12 77,678 UNION
43.74 - 44.30 00.56 77,678 5 2 3 0.31 UNION
44.30 - 45.45 01.15 77,678 126 2 40 84 3.86 UNION
45.45 - 4550 00.05 77,678 UNION
45.50 - 45.83 00.33 107,182 3 3 0.23  UNION
45.83 - 45.96 00.13 107,182 UNION
45.96 - 46.00 00.04 107,182 UNION
46.00 - 46.20 00.20 119,314 1 1 0.1 UNION
46.20 - 46.85 00.65 119,314 20 10 10 071 ESSEX
46.85 - 47.20 00.35 119,314 1 1 007 ESSEX
47.20 - 48.10 00.90 59,310 45 14 31 231 ESSEX
48.10 - 48.20 00.10 59,902 ESSEX
48.20 - 48.78 00.58 116,818 6 1 5 0.24 ESSEX
48.78 - 49.46 00.68 116,818 14 4 10 048 ESSEX
49.46 - 50.50 01.04 116,818 28 11 17 063 ESSEX
50.50 - 51.16 00.66 102,832 6 6 0.24 ESSEX
51.16 - 51.20 00.04 102,832 ESSEX
51.20 - 51.43 00.23 34,638 6 1 5 206 ESSEX
51.43 - 5170 00.27 30,439 17 6 11 567 ESSEX
51.70 - 51.85 00.15 31,636 3 2 1 1.73 ESSEX
51.85 - 52.29 00.44 31,636 25 6 19 4.92 HUDSON
52.29 - 53.04 00.75 5,138 69 17 52 49.06 HUDSON
53.04 - 54.00 00.96 5,138 12 3 9 6.67 HUDSON
54.00 - 54.61 00.61 3,942 168 26 142 191.41 HUDSON
54.61 - 55.73 01.12 25,813 185 21 164 17.53 HUDSON
55.73 - 56.24 00.51 57,811 30 5 25 279 HUDSON
56.24 - 57.14 00.90 57,811 20 3 17 1.05 HUDSON
57.14 - 57.36 00.22 47,187 6 1 5 1.58 HUDSON
57.36 - 57.40 00.04 47,187 HUDSON
57.40 - 59.20 01.80 29,097 32 1 12 19 1.67 HUDSON
59.20 - 59.46 00.26 30,009 7 2 5 2.46 HUDSON
50.46 - 59.91 00.45 30,009 12 4 8 2.43 HUDSON

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

59.91 - 60.61 00.70 30,009 34 6 28 4.43 HUDSON
60.61 - 60.66 00.05 30,009 2 2 3.65 BERGEN
60.66 - 60.76 00.10 30,009 BERGEN
60.76 - 61.32 00.56 30,009 34 5 29 554 BERGEN
61.32 - 61.51 00.19 30,009 25 9 16 12.01 BERGEN
61.51 - 61.79 00.28 37,628 19 1 18 4.94 BERGEN
61.79 - 62.09 00.30 37,628 28 4 24 6.80 BERGEN
62.09 - 62.67 00.58 37,628 41 17 24 515 BERGEN
62.67 - 62.80 00.13 37,628 4 1 3 2.24 BERGEN
62.80 - 62.88 00.08 37,628 BERGEN
62.88 - 62.96 00.08 37,628 4 2 2 3.64 BERGEN
62.96 - 63.45 00.49 37,628 8 1 7 1.19 BERGEN
63.45 - 63.84 00.39 49,998 4 2 2 0.56 BERGEN
63.84 - 64.20 00.36 49,998 20 3 17 3.04 BERGEN
63.84 - 64.40 00.56 49,998 35 4 31 3.42 BERGEN
64.20 - 64.34 00.14 49,998 9 9 352 BERGEN
64.34 - 64.40 00.06 49,998 6 1 5 5.48 BERGEN
64.40 - 64.67 00.27 57,031 18 5 13 3.20 BERGEN
64.67 - 64.88 00.21 57,031 9 1 8 2.06 BERGEN
SUMMARY RT STAT 65.76 63,382 5820 7 1412 4401 3.83
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 3
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 445 92 353
.00 - .22 00.22 112,196 15 1 4 10 1.66 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
22 - .45 00.23 112,196 1 1 0.11 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
45 - .80 00.35 112,196 18 1 7 10 1.26 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
.80 - 3.10 02.30 115,177 53 1 13 39 0.55 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.10 - 4.47 01.37 120,626 70 1 19 50 1.16 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4.47 - 4,95 00.48 120,626 20 5 15 0.95 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
495 - 511 00.16 120,626 46 15 31 6.53 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.11 - 5.50 00.39 120,626 21 5 16 1.22 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
550 - 6.39 00.89 134,969 94 1 28 65 2.14 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.39 - 6.86 00.47 134,969 57 12 45 246 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.86 - 7.00 00.14 134,969 13 1 3 9 1.88 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.00 - 7.20 00.20 134,969 11 2 9 1.12 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.20 - 7.39 00.19 128,267 10 2 8 1.12 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
739 - 8.02 00.63 128,267 45 14 31 1.53 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.02 - 8.34 00.32 128,267 21 3 18 140 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.34 - 8.49 00.15 128,267 6 1 5 0.85 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.49 - 9.18 00.69 128,267 42 11 31 1.30 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.18 - 9.34 00.16 128,267 8 5 3 1.07 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
9.34 - 950 00.16 128,267 3 3 0.40 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.50 - 9.89 00.39 110,308 40 11 29 2,55 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.89 - 10.24 00.35 109,118 38 1 11 26 2.73 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
10.24 - 10.33 00.09 109,118 2 1 1 0.56 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
10.33 - 10.35 00.02 109,118 1 1 1.26 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.35 - 10.42 00.07 109,118 1 1 0.36 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.42 - 10.60 00.18 109,118 4 1 3 0.56 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.60 - 10.65 00.05 100,542 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.65 - 10.84 00.19 100,542 5 1 4 0.72 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STAT 10.84 121,149 1090 7 268 815 2.27
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 4
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 187 47 140
.00 - 13 00.13 106,190 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
13 - .25 00.12 106,190 2 2 0.43 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
.25 - .50 00.25 106,190 25 5 20 258 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
.50 - .64 00.14 34,731 19 7 12 10.71 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
.50 - .98 00.48 34,731 43 19 24 7.07 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
64 - .98 00.34 34,731 24 12 12 5.57 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
98 - 1.25 00.27 34,731 25 8 17 7.30 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.25 - 155 00.30 34,731 27 9 18 7.10 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
155 - 211 00.56 64,610 50 16 34 3.79 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
211 - 231 00.20 64,610 12 3 9 2,54 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
231 - 266 00.35 64,610 39 9 30 4.73 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
2.66 - 2.83 00.17 92,887 10 4 6 1.74 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
2.83 - 3.10 00.27 92,887 33 7 26 3.60 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.10 - 3.45 00.35 134,550 83 21 62 4.83 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.45 - 3.60 00.15 134,550 11 3 8 149 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.60 - 3.89 00.29 125,750 35 1 7 27 2.63 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.89 - 454 00.65 125,750 108 32 76 3.62 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
454 - 504 00.50 125,750 21 5 16 0.92 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.04 - 535 00.31 125,750 39 12 27 2.74 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
535 - 5.39 00.04 120,744 1 1 0.57 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.39 - 5.42 00.03 120,744 9 2 7 6.81 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.42 - 5.94 00.52 120,744 83 27 56 3.62 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.94 - 6.65 00.71 120,744 73 15 58 2.33 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
6.65 - 6.75 00.10 98,286 10 2 8 2,79 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
6.75 - 7.35 00.60 98,286 136 39 97 6.32 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
735 - 835 01.00 98,286 92 24 68 2,56 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.35 - 8.36 00.01 90,482 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.36 - 8.2 00.16 90,482 1 1 0.19 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.52 - 911 00.59 90,482 79 22 57 4.05 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.11 - 9.50 00.39 90,482 7 5 2 0.54 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
950 - 9.54 00.04 103,421 2 2 1.32 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
954 - 9.79 00.25 82,236 24 8 16 3.20 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.79 - 10.03 00.24 82,236 11 5 6 1.53 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.03 - 10.26 00.23 82,236 20 4 16 290 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.26 - 10.55 00.29 82,236 4 1 3 0.46 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.55 - 10.59 00.04 82,236 7 1 6 5.83 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STAT 11.07 92,570 1352 1 381 970 3.61
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 5
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 32 7 25

.00 - .22 00.22 17,006 29 8 21 21.24 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

22 - .40 00.18 17,006 14 4 10 12.53 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

40 - .80 00.40 17,006 3 3 1.21 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

80 - .92 00.12 9,746 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

.92 - 1.00 00.08 9,746 7 3 4 24.60 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
1.00 - 158 00.58 9,746 13 3 10 6.30 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
158 - 214 00.56 9,746 27 4 23 13.55 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
2.14 - 2.37 00.23 9,746 8 1 7 9.78 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
237 - 250 00.13 9,746 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
250 - 255 00.05 12,171 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
255 - 2.80 00.25 12,171 6 3 3 540 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2.80 - 3.5 00.35 12,171 2 1 1 1.29 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

SUMMARY RT STAT  3.15 12,090 141 34 107 10.14
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 7
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 125 24 101
.00 - .06 00.06 29 6 23 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
.06 - A1 00.05 17,883 15 3 12 4596 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
A1 - 42 00.31 17,883 11 4 7 5.44 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
42 - .55 00.13 17,883 13 13 15.32 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
.55 - .61 00.06 17,883 32 3 29 81.71 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
.61 - .67 00.06 17,883 2 2 5.11 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
67 - .88 00.21 17,883 5 5 3.65 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
.88 - 1.30 00.42 17,883 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.30 - 156 00.26 17,883 7 3 4 4.12 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.56 - 1.62 00.06 17,883 1 1 2.55 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.62 - 1.70 00.08 17,883 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.70 - 1.76 00.06 20,107 HUDSON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.76 - 3.60 01.84 20,107 6 2 4 0.44 HUDSON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
3.60 - 3.66 00.06 20,107 1 1 2.27 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
3.66 - 3.72 00.06 20,107 3 2 1 6.81 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
3.66 - 4.00 00.34 20,107 3 2 1 1.20 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
3.72 - 4.00 00.28 20,107 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
4.00 - 4.16 00.16 18,375 6 2 4 5,59 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
4.00 - 4.16 00.16 18,375 6 2 4 5,59 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
4.16 - 4.22 00.06 18,375 6 1 5 1491 HUDSON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.16 - 4.22 00.06 18,375 6 1 5 1491 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.22 - 4.40 00.18 18,375 16 16 13.25 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.22 - 4.40 00.18 18,375 16 16 13.25 HUDSON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.40 - 4.68 00.28 15,313 12 3 9 7.67 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.40 - 4.68 00.28 15,313 12 3 9 7.67 HUDSON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.68 - 5.29 00.61 15,313 46 14 32 13.49 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
4.68 - 5.29 00.61 15,313 46 14 32 13.49 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
5.29 - 5.35 00.06 15,313 HUDSON
5.29 - 5.35 00.06 15,313 BERGEN
6.05 - 7.60 01.55 15,313 75 23 52 8.66 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
7.60 - 7.84 00.24 13,136 3 1 2 2.61 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
7.84 - 8.05 00.21 13,136 4 2 2 3.97 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
8.05 - 8.26 00.21 13,136 25 9 16 24.83 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
9.40 - 9.50 00.10 13,136 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
9.50 - 10.10 00.60 12,191 28 6 22 10.49 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.10 - 10.16 00.06 12,191 ESSEX
SUMMARY RT STAT 10.01 16,881 560 131 429 9.08
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 9w
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 25 9 16
.00 - .20 00.20 40,896 57 9 48 19.09 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
.20 - .30 00.10 40,896 9 3 6 6.03 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median With Shoulder
.30 - .35 00.05 26,141 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median With Shoulder
.35 - .56 00.21 26,141 27 3 24 13.48 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
.56 - .76 00.20 26,141 6 1 5 3.14 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
76 - .99 00.23 26,141 4 2 2 1.82 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
99 - 1.15 00.16 26,141 2 1 1 1.31 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
1.15 - 1.39 00.24 26,141 18 6 12 7.86 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
139 - 260 01.21 23,793 35 13 22 3.33 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
2.60 - 3.30 00.70 23,793 8 2 6 1.32 BERGEN
3.30 - 3.81 00.51 17,560 1 1 0.31 BERGEN
3.81 - 3.94 00.13 17,560 2 2 2.40 BERGEN
3.94 - 4.55 00.61 17,560 3 1 2 0.77 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
4,55 - 5.31 00.76 6,753 3 3 1.60 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
531 - 6.82 01.51 6,753 3 1 2 0.81 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
6.82 - 7.30 00.48 6,753 3 3 2.54 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
7.30 - 7.63 00.33 6,753 3 3 3.69 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
7.63 - 7.77 00.14 6,753 1 1 2,90 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
7.7 - 7.98 00.21 6,753 3 3 5.80 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
7.98 - 9.00 01.02 6,753 2 2 0.80 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
9.00 - 9.55 00.55 6,528 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
9.55 - 9.90 00.35 6,528 3 3 3.60 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
9.90 - 10.25 00.35 6,528 1 1 1.20 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.25 - 10.46 00.21 6,528 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.46 - 10.98 00.52 6,528 6 3 3 4.84 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.98 - 11.00 00.02 6,528 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
11.00 - 11.17 00.17 8,933 1 1 1.80 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STAT 11.17 13,678 226 59 167 4.05
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015

ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 275 1 70 204

3.06 - 3.40 00.34 7,176 6 5 1 6.74 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

3.40 - 4.23 00.83 9,533 2 2 0.69 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

4.23 - 6.63 02.40 9,533 7 4 3 0.84 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

6.63 - 6.65 00.02 9,533 1 1 14.37 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

6.65 - 6.76 00.11 11,258 2 2 4.42 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

6.76 - 7.09 00.33 11,258 9 2 7 6.64 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

7.09 - 7.75 00.66 11,258 40 1 12 27 14.75 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

7.75 - 8.00 00.25 11,258 3 2 1 2.92 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

8.00 - 8.43 00.43 12,999 9 3 6 441 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

8.43 - 9.00 00.57 12,999 7 3 4 2.59 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

9.00 - 9.71 00.71 12,999 24 8 16 7.12 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

9.71 - 12.00 02.29 12,999 27 12 15 2.48 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
12.00 - 12.06 00.06 13,717 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
12.06 - 12.19 00.13 13,717 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
12.19 - 12.40 00.21 13,717 6 2 4 5.71 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
12.40 - 12.78 00.38 10,328 19 6 13 13.26 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
12.78 - 13.06 00.28 10,328 6 1 5 5.68 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
13.06 - 13.40 00.34 10,328 7 2 5 5.46 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
13.40 - 13.95 00.55 10,328 7 3 4 3.38 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
13.95 - 15.35 01.40 8,451 9 4 5 2.08 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
15.35 - 17.50 02.15 9,472 13 5 8 1.75 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
17.50 - 18.04 00.54 9,200 5 1 4 2.76 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
18.04 - 19.70 01.66 9,200 17 6 11 3.05 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
19.70 - 20.85 01.15 8,421 9 2 7 255 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
20.85 - 21.01 00.16 7,430 4 1 3 9.22 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
21.01 - 22.39 01.38 7,430 15 5 10 4.01 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
22.39 - 22.50 00.11 7,430 2 1 1 6.70 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
2250 - 23.32 00.82 7,391 8 1 1 6 3.62 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.32 - 23.56 00.24 7,391 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.56 - 23.64 00.08 7,391 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.64 - 23.82 00.18 7,391 5 1 4 10.30 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.82 - 24.00 00.18 7,391 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
24.00 - 24.15 00.15 7,391 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
24.15 - 25.70 01.55 8,329 4 1 3 0.85 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
25.70 - 26.68 00.98 10,643 7 2 5 1.84 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
26.68 - 27.00 00.32 11,538 4 1 3 2.97 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
27.00 - 27.10 00.10 6,706 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
27.10 - 28.57 01.47 6,706 6 1 5 1.67 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
28.57 - 28.79 00.22 6,706 6 1 5 11.14 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

28.79 - 29.09 00.30 6,706 3 3 4.09 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder



CROSS SECTION

2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
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3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
29.09 - 29.63 00.54 6,706 2 2 151 CAPE MAY
29.63 - 30.27 00.64 2,357 1 1 1.82 CAPE MAY
30.27 - 30.72 00.45 6,141 CAPE MAY
31.84 - 32.64 00.80 6,141 1 1 0.56 ATLANTIC
32.64 - 3270 00.06 6,141 2 1 1 14.87 ATLANTIC
32.70 - 33.19 00.49 13,446 1 1 042 ATLANTIC
33.19 - 3331 00.12 13,446 7 2 5 11.89 ATLANTIC
33.31 - 3332 00.01 13,446 ATLANTIC
33.32 - 33.34 00.02 16,206 ATLANTIC
33.34 - 34.16 00.82 16,206 16 4 12 3.30 ATLANTIC
34.16 - 34.57 00.41 16,206 24 4 20 9.90 ATLANTIC
34.57 - 34.60 00.03 16,206 3 1 2 16.91 ATLANTIC
34.60 - 3578 01.18 16,331 19 9 10 2.70  ATLANTIC
35.78 - 36.01 00.23 16,408 1 1 0.73 ATLANTIC
36.01 - 36.64 00.63 16,408 6 2 4 159 ATLANTIC
36.64 - 36.85 00.21 16,408 2 2 159 ATLANTIC
36.85 - 37.06 00.21 16,408 7 5 2 557 ATLANTIC
37.06 - 37.58 00.52 16,408 11 4 7 3.53 ATLANTIC
3758 - 3771 00.13 14,605 ATLANTIC
37.71 - 3778 00.07 14,605 4 3 1 10.72  ATLANTIC
37.78 - 38.92 01.14 14,605 30 10 20 4.94 ATLANTIC
38.92 - 38.97 00.05 12,634 ATLANTIC
38.97 - 39.63 00.66 12,634 7 4 3 230 ATLANTIC
39.63 - 39.64 00.01 12,634 3 2 1 65.06 ATLANTIC
39.64 - 40.70 01.06 12,415 68 30 38 14.16 ATLANTIC
40.70 - 41.35 00.65 12,415 40 15 25 13.58 ATLANTIC
41.35 - 41.61 00.26 12,415 7 4 3 594 ATLANTIC
41.61 - 41.82 00.21 11,752 2 2 2.22  ATLANTIC
41.82 - 42.78 00.96 11,752 19 3 16 4.61 ATLANTIC
42.78 - 42.80 00.02 7,945 ATLANTIC
42.80 - 43.10 00.30 7,945 9 3 6 10.35 ATLANTIC
43.10 - 43.54 00.44 4,963 6 1 5 7.53  ATLANTIC
4354 - 43.85 00.31 7,289 5 5 6.06 ATLANTIC
4385 - 44.07 00.22 7,289 3 2 1 513 ATLANTIC
44.07 - 44.40 00.33 7,289 3 1 2 342 ATLANTIC
44.40 - 44.61 00.21 8,932 1 1 1.46 ATLANTIC
44.61 - 45.08 00.47 8,932 4 4 261 ATLANTIC
45.08 - 45.37 00.29 8,932 7 3 4 7.40 ATLANTIC
45.37 - 46.30 00.93 8,932 9 2 7 2.97 ATLANTIC
46.30 - 47.00 00.70 8,321 7 3 4 3.29 ATLANTIC
47.00 - 47.23 00.23 8,321 ATLANTIC

2 Lanes With Shoulder



ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 14
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015

ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

47.23 - 47.77 00.54 8,321 1 1 0.61 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
47.77 - 48.50 00.73 6,088 3 3 1.85 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
48.50 - 48.61 00.11 4,607 2 2 10.81 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
48.61 - 48.70 00.09 4,607 2 2 13.22 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
48.70 - 49.40 00.70 5,035 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
49.40 - 51.00 01.60 6,809 2 2 0.50 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
51.00 - 51.40 00.40 6,809 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
51.40 - 51.55 00.15 6,809 2 1 1 5.36  ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
51.55 - 52.39 00.84 6,809 2 1 1 0.96 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
52.39 - 52.58 00.19 6,809 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
52.58 - 52.59 00.01 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes With Shoulder
54.85 - 55.26 00.41 6,809 3 1 2 2.94 BURLINGTON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
55.26 - 55.77 00.51 6,809 5 3 2 3.94 BURLINGTON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
55.77 - 57.50 01.73 9,251 14 5 9 2.40 BURLINGTON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
57.50 - 57.70 00.20 9,567 BURLINGTON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
57.70 - 58.18 00.48 9,362 7 2 5 4.27 BURLINGTON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
58.18 - 59.94 01.76 11,086 10 3 7 1.40 BURLINGTON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
59.94 - 60.15 00.21 11,086 1 1 1.18 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
60.15 - 61.83 01.68 11,086 10 2 8 1.47 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
61.83 - 62.10 00.27 11,086 6 3 3 5.49 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
62.10 - 62.15 00.05 11,086 1 1 494 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
62.15 - 62.51 00.36 11,086 2 2 1.37 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
62.51 - 62.75 00.24 11,086 6 2 4 6.18 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
62.75 - 63.07 00.32 11,086 7 7 5.41 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
63.07 - 63.53 00.46 11,086 3 1 2 1.61 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
63.53 - 64.01 00.48 11,086 4 1 3 2.06 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
64.01 - 64.15 00.14 16,378 1 1 1.19 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
64.15 - 65.41 01.26 16,378 7 3 4 0.93 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
65.41 - 65.43 00.02 16,378 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
65.43 - 65.87 00.44 16,378 4 1 3 1.52 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
65.87 - 68.42 02.55 16,378 19 2 17 1.25 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
68.42 - 69.90 01.48 16,378 15 4 11 1.70 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
69.90 - 70.22 00.32 18,727 6 1 5 2.74 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
70.22 - 70.65 00.43 18,727 13 3 10 4.42 OCEAN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
70.65 - 71.12 00.47 18,727 34 6 28 10.58 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
71.12 - 71.21 00.09 18,727 1 1 1.63 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
71.21 - 71.46 00.25 18,598 3 1 2 1.77 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
71.46 - 71.82 00.36 18,598 10 2 8 4.09 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
7182 - 71.92 00.10 18,598 1 1 1.47 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
71.92 - 73.10 01.18 18,598 15 3 12 1.87 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder

73.10 - 73.30 00.20 19,347 1 1 0.71 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, No Median With Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
73.30 - 7451 01.21 19,347 OCEAN
7451 - 75.12 00.61 19,347 OCEAN
75.12 - 7551 00.39 19,347 OCEAN
7551 - 76.61 01.10 19,347 3 1 2 039 OCEAN
76.61 - 77.55 00.94 19,347 8 5 3 121 OCEAN
7755 - 78.21 00.66 20,264 24 10 14 4.92 OCEAN
78.21 - 79.56 01.35 20,264 29 10 19 2.90 OCEAN
79.56 - 80.18 00.62 20,264 3 3 0.65 OCEAN
80.18 - 81.39 01.21 19,773 45 13 32 515 OCEAN
81.39 - 8174 00.35 19,773 13 6 7 515 OCEAN
81.74 - 82.39 00.65 19,773 44 12 32 9.38 OCEAN
82.39 - 8274 00.35 19,773 8 2 6 317 OCEAN
82.74 - 84.01 01.27 19,773 43 14 29 4.69 OCEAN
84.01 - 84.98 00.97 19,773 1 1 0.14 OCEAN
84.98 - 87.13 02.15 22,371 3 1 1 1 0.17 OCEAN
87.13 - 87.80 00.67 22,371 1 1 0.18 OCEAN
87.80 - 88.01 00.21 22,371 OCEAN
88.01 - 88.50 00.49 22,371 2 2 050 OCEAN
88.50 - 88.83 00.33 23,795 OCEAN
88.50 - 89.35 00.85 23,795 9 4 5 122 OCEAN
88.83 - 89.35 00.52 23,795 9 4 5 1.99 OCEAN
89.35 - 89.75 00.40 23,795 25 10 15 7.20 OCEAN
89.75 - 89.94 00.19 23,795 23 4 19 13.94 OCEAN
89.94 - 90.34 00.40 23,795 12 3 9 345 OCEAN
90.34 - 90.37 00.03 23,795 6 1 5 23.03 OCEAN
90.37 - 90.40 00.03 23,795 OCEAN
90.40 - 90.60 00.20 21,691 OCEAN
90.60 - 90.86 00.26 21,691 5 3 2 2.43 OCEAN
90.86 - 91.05 00.19 21,691 6 6 3.99 OCEAN
94.50 - 94.86 00.36 21,601 10 1 9 351 OCEAN
94.86 - 95.62 00.76 21,601 58 19 39 9.64 OCEAN
95.62 - 96.04 00.42 21,691 23 6 17 6.92 OCEAN
96.04 - 96.45 00.41 21,691 21 9 12 6.47 OCEAN
96.45 - 97.53 01.08 21,691 21 7 14 2.46 OCEAN
97.53 - 98.47 00.94 21,601 41 10 31 551 OCEAN
98.47 - 9871 00.24 21,601 12 2 10 6.32 OCEAN
98.71 - 98.75 00.04 21,691 OCEAN
98.75 - 99.07 00.32 21,691 8 3 5 316 OCEAN
99.07 - 99.23 00.16 21,691 7 4 3 553 OCEAN
99.23 - 99.66 00.43 21,691 19 8 11 558 OCEAN
99.66 - 99.93 00.27 21,601 11 2 9 515 OCEAN

2 Lanes With Shoulder
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015

ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER ~ crAsH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
99.93 - 100.20 00.27 21,691 26 9 17 12.16 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
100.20 - 100.34 00.14 25,013 1 1 0.78 OCEAN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
100.34 - 101.25 00.91 25,013 107 31 76 12.88 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
101.25 - 101.71 00.46 25,013 47 14 33 11.19 OCEAN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
101.71 - 101.91 00.20 25,013 48 12 36 26.29 OCEAN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
101.91 - 102.86 00.95 31,134 101 27 74 9.36 OCEAN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
102.86 - 103.00 00.14 31,134 32 8 24 20.11 OCEAN
103.00 - 103.13 00.13 32,552 6 2 4 3.88 OCEAN
103.13 - 103.35 00.22 32,552 16 2 14 6.12 MONMOUTH
103.35 - 104.09 00.74 32,552 13 5 8 1.48 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
104.09 - 104.40 00.31 34,366 3 1 2 0.77 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
104.40 - 104.70 00.30 34,366 18 5 13 4.78 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
104.70 - 105.50 00.80 45,506 34 6 28 256 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
105.50 - 106.40 00.90 45,506 55 17 38 3.68 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
106.40 - 107.80 01.40 48,774 100 32 68 4.01 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
107.80 - 109.95 02.15 45,292 57 17 40 1.60 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
109.95 - 110.11 00.16 43,637 7 5 2 2,75 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
110.11 - 110.37 00.26 43,637 12 6 6 2.90 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
110.37 - 110.67 00.30 43,637 18 8 10 3.77 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
110.67 - 110.90 00.23 46,930 12 5 7 3.05 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
110.90 - 111.80 00.90 46,930 63 1 14 48 4.09 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
111.80 - 113.40 01.60 47,895 82 22 60 2.93 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
113.40 - 113.56 00.16 45,452 4 1 3 1.51 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
113.56 - 113.75 00.19 45,452 6 6 1.90 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
113.75 - 113.84 00.09 45,452 6 1 5 4.02 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
113.84 - 114.00 00.16 45,452 1 1 0.38 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
114.00 - 114.01 00.01 23,771 1 1 11.53 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
114.01 - 114.52 00.51 23,771 50 1 13 36 11.30 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
114.52 - 114.99 00.47 23,771 8 1 7 1.96 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
114.99 - 115.70 00.71 23,771 32 10 22 5.19 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
115.70 - 116.31 00.61 26,024 40 11 29 6.90 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
116.31 - 116.50 00.19 26,024 4 4 222  MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
116.50 - 116.85 00.35 57,134 58 12 46 7.95 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
116.85 - 119.25 02.40 57,134 128 1 30 97 2,56 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
119.25 - 120.49 01.24 57,134 61 16 45 2.36 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
120.49 - 120.97 00.48 59,340 45 8 37 4.33 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
120.97 - 121.00 00.03 59,340 16 2 14 24.62 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
121.00 - 121.51 00.51 59,340 21 2 19 1.90 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
121.51 - 121.60 00.09 59,340 7 2 5 3.59 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
121.60 - 121.90 00.30 56,878 36 11 25 5.78 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

121.90 - 122.46 00.56 59,815 28 5 23 2.29 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
122.46 - 124.10 01.64 59,815 130 33 97 3.63 MIDDLESEX
124.10 - 12550 01.40 65,422 115 30 85 3.44 MIDDLESEX
125.50 - 126.73 01.23 77,051 75 20 55 217 MIDDLESEX
126.73 - 126.97 00.24 77,051 43 1 14 28 6.37 MIDDLESEX
126.97 - 127.00 00.03 77,051 1 1 1.19 MIDDLESEX
127.00 - 127.43 00.43 83,770 27 8 19 2.05 MIDDLESEX
127.43 - 127.94 00.51 83,770 23 5 18 1.47 MIDDLESEX
127.94 - 128.39 00.45 83,770 31 5 26 2.25 MIDDLESEX
128.39 - 128.98 00.59 83,770 96 22 74 532 MIDDLESEX
128.98 - 129.20 00.22 76,747 40 6 34 6.49 MIDDLESEX
129.20 - 129.36 00.16 47,481 8 2 6 2.89 MIDDLESEX
129.36 - 129.60 00.24 47,481 7 7 1.68 MIDDLESEX
129.60 - 129.80 00.20 47,481 4 4 1.15 MIDDLESEX
129.80 - 129.92 00.12 46,025 1 1 0.50 MIDDLESEX
129.92 - 130.20 00.28 46,025 1 1 021 MIDDLESEX
130.20 - 130.46 00.26 75,179 1 1 0.14 MIDDLESEX
130.46 - 131.17 00.71 75,179 48 10 38 2.46 MIDDLESEX
131.17 - 131.21 00.04 75,179 1 1 091 MIDDLESEX
131.21 - 13152 00.31 75,179 8 1 7 0.94 MIDDLESEX
13152 - 131.78 00.26 75,179 3 1 2 0.42 MIDDLESEX
131.78 - 131.90 00.12 71,328 MIDDLESEX
131.90 - 132.29 00.39 71,328 11 4 7 1.08 MIDDLESEX
132.29 - 132.75 00.46 71,328 31 8 23 259 MIDDLESEX
132.75 - 133.38 00.63 71,328 53 9 44 3.23 MIDDLESEX
133.38 - 134.05 00.67 71,328 62 19 43 3.55 MIDDLESEX
134.05 - 134.61 00.56 63,941 29 6 23 2.22 MIDDLESEX
134.61 - 134.85 00.24 63,941 11 4 7 1.96 MIDDLESEX
134.85 - 134.88 00.03 59,225 3 1 2 4.63 MIDDLESEX
134.88 - 135.21 00.33 59,225 41 11 30 575 MIDDLESEX
135.21 - 135.60 00.39 59,225 21 5 16 2.49 MIDDLESEX
135.60 - 135.85 00.25 49,470 24 6 18 532 MIDDLESEX
135.85 - 135.86 00.01 49,470 MIDDLESEX
135.86 - 135.88 00.02 49,470 8 3 5 22.15 MIDDLESEX
135.88 - 136.14 00.26 49,470 21 3 18 4.47 MIDDLESEX
136.14 - 136.28 00.14 44,074 8 3 5 3.55 MIDDLESEX
136.28 - 136.38 00.10 44,074 5 5 311 MIDDLESEX
SUMMARY RT STAT 127.34 24,839 4088 9 1139 2940 3.54
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015

ROUTE 10
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 51 5 46
.00 - 14 00.14 32,095 9 1 8 5.49 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14 - .70 00.56 32,095 22 3 19 3.35 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
.70 - .96 00.26 28,090 18 5 13 6.75 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
96 - 174 00.78 28,090 19 6 13 2.38 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
1.74 - 2.07 00.33 28,090 50 10 40 14.78 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
2.07 - 3.20 01.13 28,090 37 11 26 3.19 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
3.20 - 4.01 00.81 36,401 23 6 17 2.14 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
401 - 4.28 00.27 36,401 15 5 10 4.18 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
428 - 4.95 00.67 36,401 17 3 14 191 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
495 - 530 00.35 36,401 42 11 31 9.03 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
5.30 - 5.46 00.16 36,401 2 2 0.94 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
546 - 6.20 00.74 36,401 44 8 36 4.48 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.20 - 7.04 00.84 46,348 14 14 0.99 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.04 - 754 00.50 46,348 11 2 9 1.30 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
754 - 8.00 00.46 46,348 34 4 30 437 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.00 - 8.56 00.56 53,873 12 3 9 1.09 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.56 - 9.28 00.72 53,873 45 8 37 3.18 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
9.28 - 10.46 01.18 53,873 62 11 51 2.67 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
9.28 - 10.66 01.38 53,873 69 14 55 254 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.46 - 10.66 00.20 53,873 7 3 4 1.78 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.66 - 10.90 00.24 53,873 22 8 14 4.66 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.66 - 10.90 00.24 53,873 22 8 14 4.66 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.90 - 11.62 00.72 63,067 64 1 14 49 3.86 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.90 - 11.67 00.77 63,067 64 1 14 49 3.61 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.62 - 11.67 00.05 63,067 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.67 - 11.80 00.13 63,067 3 3 1.00 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.80 - 12.13 00.33 49,698 6 6 1.00 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.13 - 12.22 00.09 49,698 4 1 3 245 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.22 - 12.79 00.57 49,698 38 7 31 3.68 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12,79 - 13.33 00.54 49,698 24 2 22 245 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
13.33 - 13.90 00.57 49,698 32 9 23 3.09 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
13.90 - 14.28 00.38 34,054 5 1 4 1.06 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.28 - 14.37 00.09 32,273 1 1 0.94 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.37 - 15.05 00.68 32,273 41 7 34 5.12 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
15.05 - 15.75 00.70 32,273 16 3 13 1.94 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
15.75 - 16.47 00.72 32,273 30 12 18 3.54 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
16.47 - 17.03 00.56 32,273 37 10 27 5.61 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.03 - 17.75 00.72 30,041 34 10 24 431 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.75 - 18.50 00.75 30,041 57 26 31 6.93 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

18.50 - 18.69 00.19 24,041 5 2 3 3.00 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 December 27, 2016 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 10
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

18.69 - 18.81 00.12 24,041 30 7 23 28.49 ESSEX
18.81 - 18.88 00.07 24,041 7 1 6 11.40 ESSEX
18.88 - 19.50 00.62 24,041 9 2 7 1.65 ESSEX
19.50 - 20.54 01.04 13,093 47 14 33 9.46 ESSEX
20.54 - 21.60 01.06 13,093 25 3 22 4.94 ESSEX
21.60 - 21.67 00.07 9,464 ESSEX
21.67 - 22.21 00.54 9,464 ESSEX
22.21 - 22.37 00.16 9,464 ESSEX
22.37 - 22,67 00.30 9,464 ESSEX
22.67 - 23.20 00.53 9,464 ESSEX
23.20 - 23.47 00.27 8,789 ESSEX
23.47 - 2351 00.04 ESSEX
SUMMARY RT STAT 25.90 36,868 1226 2 280 944 3.52
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015

ROUTE 12
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 5 5
.95 1.01 00.06 5,752 HUNTERDON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.01 2.00 00.99 5,752 3 1 2 1.44 HUNTERDON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2.00 2.18 00.18 6,220 3 3 7.34 HUNTERDON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2.18 5.00 02.82 6,220 22 5 17 3.44 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
5.00 6.13 01.13 8,384 6 6 1.74 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
6.13 6.55 00.42 8,384 2 2 1.56 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
6.55 7.48 00.93 8,384 4 2 2 1.41 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
7.48 9.00 01.52 8,384 7 1 6 1.50 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
9.00 10.60 01.60 12,007 20 6 14 2.85 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.60 10.82 00.22 12,007 12 1 11 12.45 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.82 10.98 00.16 12,007 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.98 10.99 00.01 12,007 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.99 11.38 00.39 15,684 6 6 2.69 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
11.38 11.48 00.10 15,684 23 3 20 40.18 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
11.48 11.60 00.12 15,684 HUNTERDON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
11.60 11.69 00.09 12,637 2 1 1 4.82 HUNTERDON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STAT 10.74 8,644 115 20 95 3.39
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015

ROUTE 13
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST
.00 - .49 00.49 12,708 OCEAN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
49 - 56 00.07 12,708 2 2 6.16 OCEAN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

SUMMARY RT STAT 0.56 12,708 2 2 0.77
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2015
ROUTE 15
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 52 13 39

.00 - .35 00.35 58,058 9 3 6 1.21 MORRIS 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

37 - .49 00.12 58,058 3 1 2 1.18 MORRIS 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

49 - 72 00.23 19,259 8 1 7 495 MORRIS 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

72 - 1.10 00.38 19,259 4 4 1.50 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.10 - 1.35 00.25 25,096 9 2 7 3.93 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.35 - 1.40 00.05 25,096 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.35 - 1.61 00.26 25,096 3 1 2 1.26 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.40 - 1.61 00.21 25,096 3 1 2 1.56 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.61 - 1.65 00.04 25,096 3 1 2 8.19 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.65 - 1.70 00.05 25,096 1 1 2.18 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.70 - 1.84 00.14 29,566 22 4 18 1456 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.84 - 2.01 00.17 29,566 3 1 2 1.64 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2.01 - 2.26 00.25 29,566 2 2 0.74 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
226 - 251 00.25 29,566 4 2 2 1.48 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
226 - 253 00.27 29,566 8 3 5 2.75 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
251 - 253 00.02 29,566 4 1 3 18.53 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
253 - 2.57 00.04 29,566 5 5 11.58 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
